
TEACHING ROSTER FOR August 2024 

 
 

01-08-2024 Thursday   2nd Semester Exam PCT-2 

2nd Semester Exam PCT-2 
2nd Semester Exam PCT-2 

02-08-2024 Friday   

03-08-2024 Saturday   

05-08-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL MI 6.1 Lower respiratory tract infections (Pneumonia): Gram negative organisms Dr. Shveta Sethi 

06-08-08-2024 Tue-Thur   2nd Semester Exam PCT-2 

2nd Semester Exam PCT-2 
2nd Semester Exam PCT-2 

07-08-2024 Wednesday   

08-08-2024 Thursday   

10-08-2024 Saturday 09:30 am - 10: 30 am SDL MI 6.1 Respiratory tract infections: Infectious Mononucleosis Dr. Rajni/Mr. Sunny 

12-08-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL MI 6.1 Lower respiratory tract infections (Viral): Influenza Dr. Sridhar Rao 

13-14-08-2024 Tue-Wed 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR MI 2.3 Laboratory diagnosis of Lower Respiratory Infection Dr. Sridhar/ Mrs. Meenakshi 

14-08-2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am IL MI 6.1 Lower respiratory tract infections (Viral): Parainfluenza, Adeno, Metapneumo, RSV, Nipah Dr. Rajni Thapar 

15-08-2024 Thursday Holiday 
Independence Day 

19-08-2024 Monday 08:30 am - 09:30 am PBQ MI 6.1 Respiratory tract infections: Mumps, Measles & Rubella Dr. Shveta Sethi 

19-08-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL MI 6.1 Lower respiratory tract infections (Atypical pneumonia) Dr. Sridhar Rao 

20-22-08-2024 Tue-Wed 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR QUIZ Competition/Integrated teaching/staining/spotters Mr. Sunny Upadhyay 

21-08-2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am IL MI 6.1 Diphtheria & Vincent's angina Dr. Rajni Thapar 

22-08-2024 Thursday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am  CLASS TEST  

26-08-2024 Monday Holiday Janmashtmi 

27-29-08-2024 Tue-Wed 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR QUIZ Competition/Integrated teaching/staining/spotters Dr. Shveta Sethi/Ms.Vedika 

28-08-2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am IL MI 6.1 Pertussis Dr. Shveta Sethi 

29-08-2024 Thursday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am SGT MI 6.1 Pulmonary tuberculosis Dr. Sridhar Rao 

30-08-2024 Friday 08:30 am - 09:30 am Seminar   

30-08-2024 Friday 11:30 am - 12: 30 pm Seminar   

31-08-2024 Saturday 08:30 am - 09:30 am Seminar   

31-08-2024 Saturday 02:00 pm - 04:00 pm Seminar   



 


